MEH Flowmeter
ManuFlo
Flow Measurement Products
ABN: 47 002 946 303
a division of
Page 2
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
41 Carter Rd, Brookvale

20mm 0.8 4 42 83
25mm 1.2 6 58 115
32mm 2.4 10 100 200
40mm 3.3 17 167 330
50mm 7.5 25 250 500
50mm 15 35 350 800
80mm 27 133 667 2000
100mm 40 200 1000 3333
150mm 75 500 2500 5000
200mm 125 833 4167 8333
250mm 200 1333 6666 13333
300mm 300 2000 10000 25000
ORDER CODES
Size Totaliser only Totaliser with Reed Switch pulse output
(mm) Order Code ends#   Order Code Pulse Output ends#   Weight  KG Description
15 MEH15 BM   MEH15R1 1 Pulse / 1 Litre BM 1.5 1 pulse / 1 Litre
Reed Switch module
and 1 metre cable
for retro-fitting
to flowmeter
sizes 15-50mm
1 pulse / 10 litres
Sizes 40, 50mm
20 MEH20 BM   MEH20R1 1 Pulse / 1 Litre BM 1.9
25 MEH25 BM   MEH25R1 1 Pulse / 1 Litre BM 2.7
32 MEH32 BM   MEH32R1 1 Pulse / 1 Litre BM 3.1
40 MEH40 BM   MEH40R1 1 Pulse / 1 Litre BM 5.1
40 MEH40 BM   MEH40R10 1 Pulse / 10 Litres BM 5.1
50 MEH50 BM   MEH50R1 1 Pulse / 1 litre BM 6.0
50 MEH50 BM   MEH50R10 1 Pulse/10 Litres BM 6.0
50 MEH50F E   MEH50-F-R10 1 Pulse/10 Litres E 9.0
80 MEH80 E   MEH80R100 1 Pulse/100 Litres E 12.0
100 MEH100 E   MEH100R100 1 Pulse/100 Litres E 14.5
150 MEH150 E   MEH150R1000 1 Pulse/1000 Litres E 31.0
200 MEH200 E   MEH200R1000 1 Pulse/1000 Litres E 43.0
250 MEH250 E   MEH250R1000 1 Pulse/1000 Litres E 63.0
300 MEH300 E   MEH300R1000 1 Pulse/ 1000 Litres E 91.0
 # connection ends: BM: BSP male couplings (coupling connectors supplied) E: Table E flanged  (flange connection kits available)
Optional Pulse Output Via contact closure Reed Switch.
 Can switch up to 30VDC, 100mA.
 with 1 metre pulse cable lead. Red = signal; Black = common